
                                                      
   

 
 
 
 

 
 School Calendar 25-26  

                                                                                        
Thursday 21 - Friday 29th August                STAFF DAYS & INDUCTIONS 
 
Monday 1 September:                                  TEACHING 
 
 
Monday 29 September:                                                                                                     STAFF DAY 
 
  
Thursday 23 October:                                                                                             Yrs. 12 & 14 Parent Teacher Meetings 
 
 
Friday 24 October:                                                                                                   STAFF DAY 
 
 
Mon 27 October – Friday 31 October:                                                     MID-TERM HOLIDAY 
(inclusive) 
 
                             
Monday 22 December – Friday 2 January:                                                                          CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY 
(inclusive) 
 
 
Tuesday 13 January – Wednesday 14 January:                                                                                                                             OPEN EVENINGS 
 
 
Friday 16 January:                                                                                                                 Yrs. 8 & 9 Parent Teacher Meetings 
 
 
Monday 9 February - Friday 13 February:                                                                                              MID-TERM HOLIDAY 
(inclusive) 
 
 
Monday 16 February:                                                                                                                                                                                STAFF DAY 
                                                                                        
 
Friday 13 March:                                                                                                             Yrs. 10,11 & 13  Parent Teacher Meetings 
 
 
Monday 16 March:                                                                                                 STAFF DAY 
   
 
Tuesday 17 March:                                                HOLIDAY                                                       
                                                        
 
Friday 3 - Friday 10 April:                                                                                  EASTER HOLIDAY 
(inclusive) 
 
 
Monday 4 May:                                                                                                                                  HOLIDAY 
 
                 
Monday 25 May:                                                                                                                                                     STAFF DAY  
 
 
 
Monday 29 June:                                                           STAFF DAY 
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